The Mill Course
Club Championship
Saturday & Sunday, July 20 & 21, 2019

Championship Division
Name

Daniel, Ma
Peyton, P
Higgins, C
Gustafson, D
Nickson, K
Adair, Roy
lewis, Adam
Zuleger,Adam
Koenig, D
Sutton R
Zhang, W
Foley, T

First Flight
Helmes, J
Stormer, C
Herrmann, D
Moore, B
Falhaber,K
Verstat, D
Noschang,M
Kinsella, G
Arkle, B

Day 1
72
69
68
72
74
75
76
71
81
81
85
85

77
76
83
83
82
87
88
87
94

Day 2
66
70
73
70
70
74
73
80
76
81
83
92

77
85
79
79
83
83
86
88
83

, Great Parks

of Hamilton County

Total
138
139
141
142
144
149
149
151
157
162
168
177

154
161
162
162
165
170
174
175
177

3 tie
3 tie
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